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74456 Annapolis High School Annapolis James A. Campbell ja.campbell1973@gmail.com 01-Dec-2006 School

90580
Bethesda-Chevy Chase High 

School
Bethesda-Chevy Chase Ms Katey Boerner kboerner@glenechopark.org 11-May-2010 School

60977 Broadneck High School Parole (Annapolis) Henry L. Riser henry@therisers.com Vernon Penner vernpenner@hotmail.com 2018 - 2019 27-Oct-2003 School

207006 Claremont School Pikesville - Owings Mills
Dr Nina Mezu-

Nwaba
ninwaba@hotmail.com 07-Dec-2010 School

217083
Columbia Heights Educational 

Campus (CHEC)
Washington Lisa McCurdy

lgmccurdy@thewealthcounselor.

com
14-Sep-2017 School

58439 Frederick County Frederick
Anne-Herbert 

Rollins
arollins@milesstockbridge.com 05-Mar-2003 School

63582 Gaithersburg High School Gaithersburg Scott Rebein
Scott@SpecialtyFinancialResour

ces.com
25-May-2004 School

209875 Glen Burnie Glen Burnie Ms. Ellen E. Miller emiller@creative-benefit.com 26-Apr-2013 School

207200 Hammond High School Columbia-Patuxent Alice Ford pastoralice@gmail.com 14-Feb-2011 School

45080 Leonardtown High School
St. Mary's County 

(Leonardtown)
Carolyn Egrie

carolyn@baldwindesigngroup.co

m
18-May-1998 School

212608
Lycée Rochambeau French 

International School
North Bethesda Ron Singelman hronsigelman@yahoo.com 20-May-2015 School

211971 Mt. Hebron High School Ellicott City Temrah Okonski okonskitg@verizon.net 30-Dec-2014 School

Active: 30 ~ as of February 05, 2019



624 Northeast High School
Lake Shore-Severna 

Park
Steve Johanson thearvidgroup@verizon.net 21-Dec-2006 School

210331 Oakdale High School
Southern Frederick 

County (Urbana)

Mr. Dario Augustine 

Cavazos
dario.cavazos@me.com 04-Oct-2013 Community

48317 Patuxent High School Prince Frederick
Philip Neal 

Campbell
pncbiz@me.com 24-Jan-2000 School

57979 Pikesville High School Pikesville - Owings Mills
Dr Nina Mezu-

Nwaba
ninwaba@hotmail.com 27-Jan-2003 School

210484 Quince Orchard High School Gaithersburg Scott Rebein
Scott@SpecialtyFinancialResour

ces.com
11-Nov-2013 School

218545
Richard Montgomery High 

School
Rockville Heidi Webb heidi@heidiwebbllc.com

Mr Andrew 

Einsmann
drewster711@gmail.com 2018 - 2019 09-Oct-2018 School

74155 Saint John's Catholic Prep
Fredericktowne 

(Frederick)

G. Randall 

Whittenberger

rwhittenberger@milesstockbridge

.com
03-Nov-2006 School

20686 Severn School Annapolis James A. Campbell ja.campbell1973@gmail.com 23-Apr-1997 School

46836 Sherwood High School Olney
Mr. Michael J. 

Weiner
mike@imagegenerators.com 21-Apr-1999 School

209893 Southern High School
South Anne Arundel 

County (Edgewater)
Jeff Holland SoCoPresJeff@gmail.com 29-Apr-2013 School

80149 South River High Shool Crofton
James E. 

Harvey
james.harvey@n2pub.com 2018 - 2019 18-Mar-2008 School

44452 St. Mary's High School Annapolis James A. Campbell ja.campbell1973@gmail.com 11-Jan-1998 School

215880 St. Mary's Ryken High School Lexington Park Mike DeManss msherman@eaglesystemsinc.net 17-Jan-2017 School

210046 The King's Christian Academy Lexington Park Mike DeManss msherman@eaglesystemsinc.net 12-Jun-2013 School

209613 Thomas Johnson High School Carroll Creek (Frederick) Peter D. Fitzpatrick pete@weaverfitzlaw.com 14-Feb-2013 School



207318 Urbana High School
Southern Frederick 

County (Urbana)

Mr. Dario Augustine 

Cavazos
dario.cavazos@me.com 05-Apr-2011 School

214731 Walt Whitman High School North Bethesda Ron Singelman hronsigelman@yahoo.com 17-May-2016 School

2611 Wootton High School Potomac
Mr. Donald H. 

Harrison
donh811@verizon.net 23-Nov-1977 School

To maintain active certified status from RI, Interact clubs shall provide the name and contact information of an adult adviser to the club to RI each year no later than 30 


